Order Summary

Order placed July 22, 2025 Order # 113-8480271-9076200

Ship to

Dawn Buck

LEASING OFFICE 6901 OLD YORK RD
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19126-2234
United States

Arriving Friday

Supplied by: Other
$19.99

Conditions of Use

Payment method Order Summary
Visa ending in 9185 item(s) Subtotal:
Shipping & Handling:

Total before tax:
Estimated tax to be
collected:

Grand Total:

upsimples 11x14 Diploma Frame Certificate Degree Document Frame with High
Definition Glass, 8.5 x 11 with Mat for Wall and Tabletop, Black, 2 Pack
Sold by: Upsimples Direct
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$19.99
$0.00
$19.99
$1.20

$21.19



